10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name
Churchyard

Snap, Clap
llomilo

Show Off

The Mad Hatter
Raven's Song
Youth

Come As You Are
Who Are You
Wind Beneath My
Wings

Bad Dreams

I'm Lonely

| Would

Like U

Who Lights The
Sun

Madness

Querer

One, Two Step

Tainted Love

Watch It Burn

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

WASHINGTON, DC Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Jan. 12, 2024
***UPDATED 1-06*** ALL SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition List

Style

Open

Open

Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Tap

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Mystical’s Dance
Company

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Centreville Dance
Theatre

Centreville Dance
Theatre

Supernova Dance
Company

Supernova Dance
Company

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

For A Dancer, Inc.

Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Supernova Dance
Company

Supernova Dance
Company

Davy Dance Academy

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

For A Dancer, Inc.

Esp Performing
Company

Esp Performing
Company

Time
Fri 11:10

Fri 11:12

Fri 11:15

Fri 11:18

Fri 11:21

Fri 11:23

Fri 11:26

Fri 11:29

Fri 11:32

Fri 11:34

Fri 11:37

Fri 11:40

Fri 11:43

Fri 11:45

Fri 11:48

Fri 11:51

Fri 11:54

Fri 11:56

Fri 11:59

Fri 12:02


terry
Highlight


WASHINGTON, DC Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Jan. 12, 2024

Wm ***UPDATED 1-06*** ALL SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition List

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Anyway PreTeen Tap Solo Supernova Dance Fri 12:05
Company

Dancin' Fool PreTeen Tap Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 12:07

Somewhere Only PreTeen Lyrical Solo Esp Performing Fri 12:10

We Know Company

Aftermath PreTeen Lyrical Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 12:13
of Dance

Fall For You PreTeen Lyrical Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 12:16
Company

Ne Me Quitte Pas PreTeen Lyrical Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 12:18
Studio

Invincible PreTeen Lyrical Solo Stage Door Studios Fri 12:21

Praying PreTeen Lyrical Solo Stage Door Studios Fri 12:24

Symphony PreTeen Lyrical Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 12:27
Academy

Gravity PreTeen Lyrical Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 1229

Lonely PreTeen Lyrical Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 12:32

Stand By You PreTeen Lyrical Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 12:35

Hero PreTeen Lyrical Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 12:38

History Maker PreTeen Lyrical Solo Centreville Dance Fri 12:40
Theatre

Wild Hearts Can't PreTeen Lyrical Solo Centreville Dance Fri 12:43

Be Broken Theatre

Errand Girl For PreTeen Jazz Solo Esp Performing Fri 12:46

Rhythm Company

Can't Get You Outta PreTeen Jazz Solo Sl Dance, LLC Fri 12:49

My Head

It's Not Right PreTeen Jazz Solo Linda Watkins' School  Fri 12:51
of Dance

Queen Pey PreTeen Jazz Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 12:54
Company

Little Bird PreTeen Jazz Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 12:57
Connection

Power PreTeen Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 1:00

Studio
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Spell On You PreTeen Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 1:02
Studio

Trust PreTeen Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 1:05
Studio

Like This, Like That PreTeen Jazz Solo Jump Move Dance AL

Notorious PreTeen Jazz Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 1:11
Academy

Americano PreTeen Jazz Solo Peak Performing Arts Fri 1:13

Trouble PreTeen Jazz Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 1:16

Confident PreTeen Jazz Solo Centreville Dance Fri 1:19
Theatre

Like Duh PreTeen Jazz Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 1:22
Dance Company

| Won't PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 1:24
Dance Company

The Corner PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 1:27
Dance Company

Badder PreTeen Open Duo/Trio Jump Move Dance Fri 1:30

Take A Look At Us PreTeen Musical Theatre Duo/Trio The Dance Emporium Fri 1:33

Now

Sad Day PreTeen Contemporary Duo/Trio Esp Performing Fri 1:35
Company

Elephants PreTeen Contemporary Duo/Trio Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 1:38
Company

Lost In The Rhythm PreTeen Tap Duo/Trio Amyclae Dance RN
Academy

Vive Le Swing PreTeen Tap Duo/Trio Centreville Dance Fri 1:44
Theatre

Hit The Road Jack PreTeen Tap Duo/Trio Centreville Dance ALl
Theatre

The Light That PreTeen Lyrical Duo/Trio The Meredith Gravely Fri 1:49

Never Fails Dance Company

Carry You PreTeen Lyrical Duo/Trio Centreville Dance Fri 1:52
Theatre

Chapstick PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 1:55

Connection
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Me Too PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio The Dance Emporium Fri 1:57

Spice Up Your Life PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio Amyclae Dance Fri 2:00
Academy

Mambo ltaliano Junior Open Solo Supernova Dance ALz
Company

I'm The Greatest Junior Musical Theatre Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 2:02

Star Company

| Want It Now Junior Musical Theatre Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 2:05
Studio

Today's Detective Junior Musical Theatre Solo Jump Move Dance Fri 2:08

Goosebumps Junior Musical Theatre Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 2:11
Academy

Against The Wind Junior Contemporary Solo Supernova Dance Fri 2:13
Company

Days Like This Junior Contemporary Solo Dance Arts Fri 2:16
Conservatory

Still Junior Contemporary Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 2:19
Connection

What | Like About Junior Tap Solo Esp Performing Fri 2:22

You Company

Music Box Dancer Junior Tap Solo Esp Performing Fri 2:24
Company

Mr. Sandman Junior Tap Solo Esp Performing Fri 2:27
Company

Brave Junior Lyrical Solo Esp Performing Fri 2:30
Company

Lovely Junior Lyrical Solo Supernova Dance Fri 2:33
Company

Opportunity Junior Lyrical Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 2:35
Connection

Brave Junior Lyrical Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 2:38
Connection

Concrete Angel Junior Lyrical Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 2:41
Studio

Mother's Prayer Junior Lyrical Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 2:44

Studio
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

81 Wondering Junior Lyrical Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 2:46
Studio

82 Fighting For Me Junior Lyrical Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 2:49
Academy

83 Fabulous Junior Jazz Solo Esp Performing Fri 2:52
Company

84 Broken Mirrors Junior Jazz Solo Peak Performing Arts AL 2

85 Can You Do This Junior Jazz Solo Supernova Dance Fri 2:57
Company

86 World On A String Junior Jazz Solo Supernova Dance Fri 3:00
Company

87 Write My Story Junior Jazz Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 3:03
Company

88 Fabulous Junior Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 3:06

89 Word Up Junior Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 3:08
Studio

90 Roses Turn Junior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 3:11
Company

91 Finale Junior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Peak Performing Arts Fri 3:14

92 Ends Of The Earth Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio Supernova Dance Fri 3:47
Company

93 Sing A Song Junior Tap Duo/Trio Supernova Dance Fri 3:19
Company

94 One More Round Junior Jazz Duo/Trio Esp Performing Fri 3:22
Company

95 Trouble Junior Jazz Duo/Trio Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 3:25
Company

96 Confident Junior Jazz Duo/Trio Amyclae Dance Fri 3:28
Academy

** * * PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 3:30 PM * * * * *

97 Psycho Teen Open Solo Expose Performing Fri 4:00
Arts

98 Fairy Doll Variation Teen Ballet Solo Sl Dance, LLC Fri4:02

99 | Can Cook Too Teen Musical Theatre Solo The Dance Emporium Fri 4:05

100 Mink Schmink Teen Musical Theatre Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 4:08

Academy
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Name
Old Friend

Kind Of Girl
Blood Bank
Haunted
Reaching Out For

Cold Hands

Innocence And
Sadness

Let It All Go
Hypnotize

Dark Place

Rock And A Hard
Place

The Investment

Fallible Creatures

Bitter Earth
Amen
Something In The

Orange

Sign Of Times

My Name
This Will Be
Experience

Willow

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

WASHINGTON, DC Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Jan. 12, 2024
***UPDATED 1-06*** ALL SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition List

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Tap

Tap

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Supernova Dance
Company

Supernova Dance
Company

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Dance Arts
Conservatory

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Your Stage, Your Story
Performing Arts Center

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Davy Dance Academy

Angela Bates Dance
Academy

Outlet Dance Complex

Outlet Dance Complex

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Esp Performing
Company

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

For A Dancer, Inc.

Time
Fri 4:11

Fri 4:13

Fri 4:16

Fri 4:19

Fri 4:22

Fri 4:24

Fri 4:27

Fri 4:30

Fri 4:33

Fri 4:35

Fri 4:38

Fri 4:41

Fri 4:44

Fri 4:46

Fri 4:49

Fri 4:52

Fri 4:55

Fri 4:57

Fri 5:00

Fri 5:03
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121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Name

Let You Down
Celloopa

Castle On The Hill
Oh My Love

Always Remember
Us This Way

The Most Human
Thing

Open Arms

She Used To Be
Mine

Make You Feel My
Love

Drown

Here's Your Perfect
| Remember Her
Look Up

My Way

Panic Room

Tell Him

On Moment In Time
CANCEL

She Flies
Standards

September In The
Rain

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

WASHINGTON, DC Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Jan. 12, 2024
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Style

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Centreville Dance
Theatre

Sl Dance, LLC

Sl Dance, LLC

Sl Dance, LLC

S| Dance, LLC

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Nina's School Of
Dance

The Dance Emporium

Kay's Act Il Dance
Studio

Dance Arts
Conservatory

Sl Dance, LLC

Supernova Dance
Company

Supernova Dance
Company

Time
Fri 5:06

Fri 5:08

Fri 5:11

Fri 5:14

Fri 5:17

Fri 5:19

Fri 5:22

Fri 5:25

Fri 5:28

Fri 5:30

Fri 5:33

Fri 5:36

Fri 5:39

Fri 5:41

Fri 5:44

Fri 5:47

Fri 5:50

Fri 5:52

Fri 5:55

Fri 5:58
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
141 Design Teen Jazz Solo Complexity Dance Fri 6:01
Center
142 Heartburn Teen Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 6:03
143 Sueltate Teen Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 6:06
144 Look Teen Jazz Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 6:09
Connection
145 Follow Me Teen Jazz Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 6:12
Connection
146 Heaven Lost An Teen Jazz Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 6:14
Angel Connection
147 A Pale Teen Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 6:17
Studio
148 Emotions Teen Jazz Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 6:20
Studio
149 Bad Teen Jazz Solo The Dance Emporium Fri 6:23
150  Smooth Operator Teen Jazz Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 625
151 Mambo No. 5 ** Teen Tap Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 6:28
152 Bend And Snap Teen Musical Theatre Duo/Trio The Meredith Gravely Fri 6:31
Dance Company
153 Fall On Me Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Sl Dance, LLC Fri 6:34
154 The Anchor Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Dance Arts Fri 6:36
Conservatory
155 No Me Quitte Pas Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Expose Performing Fri 6:39
Arts
156 Rihanna Remix Teen Hip Hop Duo/Trio The Dance Emporium Fri 6:42
157 That's Not My Teen Tap Duo/Trio Esp Performing Fri 6:45
Name Company
158 Crazy In Love Teen Tap Duo/Trio Outlet Dance Complex  Fri 6:47
159  You're Gonna Be Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Ardell Stone School of ~ Fri 6:50
Okay Dancing
160 On You Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 6:53
Studio
161 Seven Nation Army Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Davy Dance Academy  Fri 6:56

** ** * TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 7:00 PM * * * * *


terry
Highlight


WASHINGTON, DC Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - Jan. 12, 2024

Wm ***UPDATED 1-06*** ALL SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
162  Silver Screen Senior Open Solo Morgan Crisp Dance IRE
Company
163 Believe Senior Open Solo Dance Arts Fri 7:32
Conservatory
164 Hyde Senior Open Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 7:35
165 Quimbara Senior Open Solo Expose Performing Fri 7:38
Arts
166 Surprise Yourself Senior Open Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 7:41
Academy
167 Show Me How You Senior Musical Theatre Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 7:43
Burlesque Academy
168 New Chapter Senior Contemporary Solo Esp Performing Fri 7:46
Company
169 I'm A Little Late Senior Contemporary Solo Esp Performing Fri 7:49
Company
170 Why Try To Change Senior Contemporary Solo Supernova Dance Fri 7:52
Me Now Company
171 Awards Night Senior Contemporary Solo Supernova Dance Fri 7:54
Company
172 Fever Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:57
of Dance
173 The Soliloquy Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 800
of Dance
174 Exit Music Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 8:03
of Dance
175 | Want You Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 8:05
of Dance
176 Big Shot Senior Contemporary Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 8:08
Company
177 | Wish | Were Senior Contemporary Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 8:11
Dance Company
178 My Way Senior Contemporary Solo Dance Arts Fri 8:14
Conservatory
179~ Which Witch Senior Contemporary Solo Peak Performing Arts Fri 8:16
180 | Know The End Senior Contemporary Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 8:19
181 Everything Must Senior Contemporary Solo Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 8:22

Change Studio
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
182 I Don't Know How Senior Contemporary Solo Jump Move Dance =
To Love You
183 Paris Senior Contemporary Solo The Future Dance Fri 8:27
Center
184 Hometown Glory Senior Contemporary Solo Peak Performing Arts Fri 8:30
185 Tides Senior Contemporary Solo Peak Performing Arts Fri 8:33
186  Autumn Leaves Senior Contemporary Solo Supernova Dance Fri 8:36
Company
187 Dracula Senior Contemporary Solo Expose Performing Fri 8:38
Arts
188~ Summertime Senior Contemporary Solo Expose Performing FiiNs:a1
Arts
189  Wherever You Will Senior Contemporary Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 8:44
Go Academy
190 Almost Over Senior Contemporary Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 8:47
Academy
191 Too Bright Senior Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 8:49
192 Survive Senior Contemporary Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 8:52
Academy
193 Missy Senior Hip Hop Solo Ardell Stone School of  Fri 855
Dancing
194 RiRi Senior Hip Hop Solo Peak Performing Arts Fri 8:58
195 The House That Senior Tap Solo Sl Dance, LLC Fri 9:00
Built Me
196 ~ Swing Phenomenon Senior Tap Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 9:03
of Dance
197 Boogie Wonderland Senior Tap Solo Ardell Stone School of ~ Fri 9:06
Dancing
198 Hook Senior Tap Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 9:09
Connection
199 You Senior Lyrical Solo Esp Performing Fri 9:11
Company
200  I'WillAlways Love Senior Lyrical Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 9:14
You Company
201 Broken Senior Lyrical Solo Stewart Johnson Fri 9:17

Dance Academy
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202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Name

It's All Coming Back
To Me Now

Sunday Kind Of
Love

Hometown Glory
Unchained Melody

Love Like This

Black Car

Almost Love
Bailar

Lady In Red
Take Me To Rio
Chain Of Fools
I've Been Loving
Too Long

Tears

California Bound

Less And Less

White Ferrari

Breathe
All We Do

In This Shirt

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
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Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Studio

Dance Arts
Conservatory

Ardell Stone School of
Dancing

Ardell Stone School of
Dancing

Kay's Act Il Dance
Studio

Angela Bates Dance
Academy

Sl Dance, LLC

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Ardell Stone School of
Dancing

Centreville Dance
Theatre

Centreville Dance
Theatre

Kay's Act Il Dance
Studio

Esp Performing
Company

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Sl Dance, LLC

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Time
Fri 9:20

Fri 9:22

Fri 9:25

Fri 9:28

Fri 9:31

Fri 9:33

Fri 9:36

Fri 9:39

Fri 9:42

Fri 9:44

Fri 9:47

Fri 9:50

Fri 9:53

Fri 9:55

Fri 9:58

Fri 10:01

Fri 10:04

Fri 10:06

Fri 10:09
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

221 My Sacrifice Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Ardell Stone School of ~ Fri 10:12
Dancing

222 Golden Senior Tap Duo/Trio Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 10:15
of Dance

223 Ending Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Expose Performing Fri 10:17
Arts

224 Light Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 10:20
of Dance

225  When We're Older Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 10:23
Company

226 Welcome Home Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Dance Arts Fri 10:26
Conservatory

227 Hold On Tight Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Ardell Stone School of  Fri 10:28
Dancing

228 In Love Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Expose Performing Fri 10:31
Arts

229 Through the Years Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Angela Bates Dance Fri 10:34
Academy

230 Bills Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 10:37
of Dance

231 Love Me Land Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 10:39
of Dance

232 Crazy What Love Senior Jazz Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. FiiN0:42

Can Do

233 Post That Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Kay's Act Il Dance Fri 10:45

Studio

** * % * SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 10:45 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.
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